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DEPARTMENT OF GENERAL MEDICINE 

MONTH OF APRIL 2017 
THEORY LECTURE SCHEDULE FOR POST GRADUATES 

 
 

DATE 
 

TOPICS 
 

DOCTORS NAMES 

01.04.2017 Mangaement in hiv patients Prof.V.Ruckmani MD 

03.04.2017 Influenza and respiratory viral infection Prof. A.K.Geetha Devi MD 

08.04.2017 Viral gastroenteritis and enterovirus infection Prof.J.S.Kumar MD 

10.04.2017 Ebola, swine flu infection Prof S.K.Nellaiappa Ganesan MD 

15.04.2017 Dengue infection Prof M.Jubilee MD 

17.04.2017 Chickungunya infection Prof.K.T.Jayakumar MD 

22.04.2017 Rabies Dr. K.Subramaniyan MD 

24.04.2017 Histoplasmosis, blastomycosis infection Dr. S.N.Meenakshi Sundari MD 

29.04.2017 Cryptococcus,aspergillous infection Dr.T.A.Vidya MD 

 
 
 

 
      Prof.Dr.V.Ruckmani MD 

           Professor & Head, 

           Department of Medicine. 
 



 

DEPARTMENT OF GENERAL MEDICINE 

     TEACHING SCHEDULE & ACADEMIC ACTIVITIES FOR POST GRADUATE 

APRIL 2017 

DATE DAY ACADEMIC ACTIVITY PG’S NAME  Topic 

01.04.2017 Saturday  Clinical Demonstration   

03.04.2017 Monday Group discussion Dr. Siddhu Nikith Non Viral hepatitis 

04.04.2017 Tuesday  Symposium Dr. Vishnu Vardhan 

Dr. Nerella Harish 

Peptic ulcer disease   

Cholelithiasis 

 

05.04.2017 Wednesday Clinical Demonstration   

06.04.2017 Thursday  Journal Club Dr. Mohamed Aslam  

07.04.2017 Friday Academic society   

08.04.2017 Saturday Clinical Demonstration   

10.04.2017 Monday Group discussion Dr. Nerella Harish Diseases of aorta & 

pericardium 

11.04.2017 Tuesday Symposium Dr. Ram Phaneendra  
Dr. Gaurav Narayan 

Pituitary disorders 

12.04.2017 Wednesday Clinical Demonstration   

13.04.2017 Thursday  Journal Club Dr. Deepak Srinivas  

14.04.2017 Friday  Academic society   

15.04.2017 Saturday  Clinical Demonstration   

17.04.2017 Monday Group discussion Dr. Prathyusha Non alcoholic Cirrhosis 

18.04.2017 Tuesday  Symposium Dr. Venit Rose 
Dr.Appan prakash 

Adrenal Disorders 

19.04.2017 Wednesday Clinical Demonstration   

20.04.2017 Thursday Journal Club Dr. Prithiviraj  

21.04.2017 Friday Academic society   

22.04.2017 Saturday Clinical Demonstration   

24.04.2017 Monday Group discussion Dr. Sonal  Rajesh 
Kumar 

Pneumonia 

25.04.2017 Tuesday Symposium Dr. Sree Kumaran 

Dr. Venkatesh 

Nephrotic syndrome 

26.04.2017 Wednesday Clinical Demonstration   

27.04.2017 Thursday Journal Club Dr. Siddhu Nikith  

28.04.2017 Friday Academic society   

29.04.2017 Saturday  Clinical Demonstration   

 

 

         Prof.Dr.V.Ruckmani MD., 

         Professor& Head, 

         Department of Medicine. 
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